

CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
(A Government of India Undertaking, Ministry of Railways)
Domestic Container Terminal, Commercial Office, 1st floor, Central Railway Goods Shed, Sector-20, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705.

PUBLIC AUCTION NOTICE
DISPOSAL OF DOMESTIC CARGO/DOMESTIC DAMAGED CONTAINERS E -TENDER CUM E-AUCTION SALE

M/s. Container Corporation of India Ltd. shall be auctioning Domestic cargo/Scrap Cargo/Domestic Damaged Containers, through E-Tender Cum E-Auction Sale. M/s. MSTC Ltd. is organizing E-Auction on behalf of M/s. Container Corporation of India Ltd. The Internet Auction will be organized through internet site www.mstccommerce.com on 23/08/2022 at CONCOR DCT Turbhe (Navi Mumbai) & Catalogue can also be downloaded from www.mstccommerce.com from 12/08/2022.

The valid objections, if any, against sale of goods involving cases under appeal or with Hon'ble court may be submitted to CONCOR within 7 days from the issue of notice, otherwise it would be presumed that no one has objection and the goods may be sold without any further notice.

For more details please contact DCT Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705 (Contact: 9967581052, 7738008327)

NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Government of India Undertaking "Mini Ratna" Company)
CIN: U74899DL1963GO1003913
Beej Bhawan, Pusa complex, New Delhi-110012 (INDIA)
Email: nsc@indiaseeds.com, Website: www.indiaseeds.com

No. Prodn(7)NSC/H.O/2022-23 Date: 05.08.2022
GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE No.03

E- Global tenders are invited from reputed suppliers for supply of high value horticulture planting material and root stock of different varieties of Apple 629800 nos., Walnut 214500, Almond 121100 and Date Palm 98028 nos. For details visit our portal <https://indiaseeds.enivida.com> & www.indiaseeds.com Last date of bid submission is **29.08.2022 upto 13.00 hours**. Any further corrigendum(s) if any to this tender shall be published only in our portal.

Sr.GM (Marketing)

NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Office No- 213, 214 & 215, 2nd Floor, Hubtown Solaris , N S Phadke Marg , Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069.
Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No.: 022 -67669999/28311555, Fax No: 022-6766 9998
CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On			For The Year Ended On
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	2,109.50	1,110.25	2,706.56	8,295.02
2	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.66	(57.21)	97.51	231.69
3	Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.66	(57.21)	97.51	231.69
4	Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.66	(57.21)	148.33	282.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32.66	(57.21)	156.43	290.60
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)	912.96	912.96	912.96	912.96
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.36	(0.63)	1.62	3.09
	(b) Diluted	0.36	(0.63)	1.62	3.09
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):				
	(a) Basic	0.36	(0.63)	1.62	3.09
	(b) Diluted	0.36	(0.63)	1.62	3.09

- Notes:**
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11th August 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.
 - The Statement of standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
 - The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.
 - The decrease of Sales and profit for the quarter is due to Covid Pandemic.
 - The results will be available on the company's website "www.nationalplastic.com" and on the Stock Exchange website of BSE Ltd at "www.bseindia.com".

For National Plastic Industries Limited

Paresh V. Parekh
Managing Director
DIN: 00432673

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th August 2022

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED SANGHVI CRANES
CIN : L29150PN1989PLC054143
Registered Office : Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033
Tel.: +91 20 2740 0700, 8669674701/2/3/4 • Email : sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com • Website : www.sanghvicranes.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 JUNE 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,091.60	37,225.15	7,663.69	10,091.60	37,225.15	7,663.69
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,936.68	3,949.45	(335.72)	1,936.29	3,947.28	(335.72)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,936.68	3,949.45	(335.72)	1,936.29	3,947.28	(335.72)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,449.22	2,942.63	(251.22)	1,448.83	2,940.46	(251.22)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,449.22	2,495.14	320.80	1,448.83	2,492.97	320.80
6	Equity Share Capital	865.76	865.76	865.76	865.76	865.76	865.76
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	72,529.37	-	-	72,527.44	-
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	3.35	6.80	(0.58)	3.35	6.79	1.80
	(b) Diluted	3.35	6.80	(0.58)	3.35	6.79	1.80

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results of the Company and the Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and its release at their meeting held on 11 August 2022. The statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results, filed with the stock exchanges. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.sanghvicranes.com.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of Sanghvi Movers Limited
Rishi C. Sanghvi
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 11 August 2022

The Phoenix Mills Limited
Registered Office :- 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013
Tel : (022) 24964307/ 08/ 09 E-mail : investorrelations@phoenixmills.com Website : www.thephoenixmills.com
CIN - L17100MH1905PLC000200

I EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	57,438.66	1,48,347.64	19,932.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	22,231.96	32,804.72	(3,216.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	77,907.53	32,804.72	(3,216.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	74,500.95	24,798.56	(3,477.58)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	74,453.15	27,948.64	(1,386.97)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 2/- each)	3,570.91	3,570.39	3,437.82
7	Equity Share Suspense Account	-	-	125.40
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	6,54,677.79	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic :	40.26	13.31	(1.52)
	Diluted:	40.23	13.30	(1.52)

II EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Turnover	11,222.43	28,358.88	3,729.44
2	Profit before tax	9,208.16	39,446.25	23,784.28
3	Profit after tax	8,322.21	36,987.68	23,466.97

Notes:

- The above Financial Results of the Group for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th August, 2022.
- During the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 the company has issued 25,500 equity shares under ESOP scheme 2007 and 600 equity shares under ESOP scheme 2018 at an exercise price of Rs. 333.90/- and 726.39/- per equity share respectively.
- The Scheme of Amalgamation ("Scheme") under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for merger of the company's Subsidiary, Phoenix Hospitality Company Private Limited ("PHCPL"), with the Company, from the Appointed Date of 1st April 2019, has been approved by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") vide their Order dated 21st December, 2021, which has become effective on 11th January, 2022. The effect of the said merger had, accordingly, been accounted for in the quarter ended 31st December 2021. The shares to be issued to the shareholders of the transferor company pursuant to the said Scheme were shown under Equity share suspense account for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 and accordingly were considered while calculating earnings per share (EPS) for that quarter as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 33 "Earning per Share"). The said shares were allotted during the quarter ended 31st March 2022. The figures of the previous periods have been adjusted to give the effect of the Scheme from its appointed date i.e. from 1st April, 2019.
- Based on the results & the financial information regularly reviewed by chief operating decision maker for making decisions about the resource allocation & performance assessment, the group has on consolidated basis identified two reportable segments viz Property & related services and Hospitality services as per Ind AS 108.
- On 31st March 2022, The Phoenix Mills Limited ("the Company") was holding 50% equity stake in Classic Mall Development Company Limited (CMDCL) and the balance 50% of equity stake were held by Crest Ventures Limited (46.35%) and Escort Developers Private Limited (3.65%). On 5th May, 2022 the Company has acquired balance 50% equity stake in CMDCL from Crest Ventures Limited (46.35%) and Escort Developers Private Limited (3.65%). Accordingly, from the said date CMDCL has become wholly owned subsidiary of the Company. As per the requirement of IND AS 103, the Company has remeasured its previously held equity stake in Associate at fair value on 5th May, 2022 resulting into net gain of Rs. 55,675.57 lakhs (net of share in profits already recognised earlier) which is disclosed as exceptional item.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year ended 31st March, 2022 and unaudited published year to date figures upto the nine months of the relevant financial year which were subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
- Previous reporting period figures have been regrouped & rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.thephoenixmills.com/investors.

For The Phoenix Mills Limited
Sd/-
Shishir Shrivastava
Managing Director
DIN: 01266095

Date: August 11, 2022
Place: Mumbai

HIKAL
Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022

(₹ in Lakhs (Except for per share data))

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	38,206	50,262	45,996	194,761
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1,177)	2,895	6,839	21,857
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1,177)	2,895	6,839	21,857
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(886)	2,071	5,054	16,051
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(856)	2,297	5,018	16,171
Equity share capital	2,466	2,466	2,466	2,466
Other equity				104,332
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic	(0.72)	1.68	4.10	13.02
- Diluted	(0.72)	1.68	4.10	13.02

Notes:

- In respect of the standalone results of the Company, the amounts are as follows

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	38,206	50,262	45,996	194,761
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1,185)	2,900	6,835	21,857
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1,185)	2,900	6,835	21,857
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(894)	2,076	5,050	16,051
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
- Basic	(0.73)	1.68	4.10	13.02
- Diluted	(0.73)	1.68	4.10	13.02

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hikal.com).

The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

For HIKAL LTD
Sd/-
Jai Hiremath
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00062203

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 August 2022

HIKAL LTD
CIN: L24200MH1988PTC048028
Regd. Office : 717/718, Maker Chamber V, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Phone: +91-22-30973100, Fax: +91-22-30973281, E Mail: info@hikal.com, Website: www.hikal.com

Just the right chemistry